Jul 01 2024 (08:34) India Rail Info

Diva - Pen MEMU Special/01359 - MEMU - CR
KLMG/Kalamboli Goods Shed to PEN/Pen
1h 7m - 40 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DIVA |Diva Junction 09:40 7,8 |1 0 39 |6 CR
2 DTVL |Datiwali 09:43 09:44 m (2 |1 2 50 |9 CR
3 |NIIJ |Nilaje 09:49 09:50 m (2 |1 6 65 |10 |[CR
4  |TPND |Taloje Panchnand 09:58 09:59 m |2 |1 15 |50 |10 [CR
5 |NVRD |Navade Road 10:03 10:04 im [0 |1 18 |50 |7 |CR
6 |KLMG |Kalamboli Goods Shed [10:07 10:08 m |0 |1 21 30 CR
7 PNVL [Panvel Junction 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |1 26 |45 |12 |[CR
8 SMNE |Somatne 10:27 10:28 Tm (0 |1 31 80 (12 |[CR
9 |RSYI |Rasayani 10:33 10:34 Tm [0 |1 38 (41 |25 |CR
10 |APTA |Apta 10:39 10:40 m [0 |1 41 |31 |17 |CR
11 [JITE |Jite 10:49 10:50 im [0 |1 46 |48 |25 |CR
12 |HMRR [Hamarapur 10:56 10:57 Tm |0 |1 50 |34 (6 |CR
13 |PEN |Pen 11:15 0 |1 60 |- 9 |CR

Jul 01 2024 (08:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




